G.703 Technology
Overview of 64 kbit/s Converters
MDD - Multi Data Digital GmbH
Kaiser-Friedrich-Promenade 37
61348 Bad Homburg
Tel.  06172/ 49 56 59  0
Fax. 06172/ 49 56 59 99

DCD constantly ON or follows RTS,
except during signal loss
Ordering Information
RM-G703/64-Chassis RACK Cage
RM-G703/64/AC AC power plug-in module
RM-G703/64/DC DC-48V power plug-in
module
RM-G703/64 card G.703/64K Line card
RM-G703/64/SNMP SNMP plug-in card-
Main power
(AC or DC)
Secondary power
12 line card can be installed into the rack,